
Misha Johnson 
www.MishaJohnson.com 

 
     

 
Awards  
 

2010 Marlowe Award for Best Ensemble - Susan in [title of show] 
2009 Ovation Award for Best Ensemble – Gladys in Skin of our Teeth  
2009 Marlowe Award for Best Supporting Actress in a Drama – Mary Warren in The Crucible 
2009 Ovation Nomination for Best Supporting Actress in a Drama – Mary Warren in The Crucible 
2008 Ovation Nomination for Best Supporting Actress in a Comedy – Sorel Bliss in Hay Fever  
 
Experience 
 

Managing Director of the Rochester Civic Theatre - 2020 - Present 
Founding member and Executive Director of Immersion Youth Repertory - 2016 to Present 
Founding member of the Denver Museum of Nature and Science Enacting program - 2004-2014 
Member of the Bug Children's Theatre Series - 2004-2008 
 
Education 
 

Attended the University of Colorado at Boulder: Bachelor of Fine Arts Program of Theatre Performance  
Acting/Directing:  Sean Kelley, Candace Taylor, Lee Potts, Lynn Nichols, Dennis Elkins 
Voice/Speech: Candace Taylor, Lynn Nichols 
Singing: John Davis, Beth Bright, Jeremy Sortore 
Mask/Lecoq: Johnathan Becker 

Regional Theatre 
 

   
Steel Magnolias 
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change 
Charlotte's Web 
Urinetown 
Tomato Plant Girl 
The Secret Comedy of Women: Girls Only 
The Syringa Tree 
Romeo and Juliet 
Les Miserables 
Honk JR 
Villain's Lament 
Legally Blonde 
Once Upon a Mattress 
Shrek: The Musical 
The Addams Family 
Into the Woods 
 
Sound Design 
 

It's A Wonderful Life 
Constellations 
The Addams Family 

Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Immersion Youth Repertory 
 
 
 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 
Rochester Civic Theatre 

2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2016 
 
 
 
2020 
2020 
2017 



 


