Misha Johnson

www.MishaJohnson.com

Regional Theatre

Steel Magnolias	Rochester Civic Theatre	2022
I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change	Rochester Civic Theatre	2022
Charlotte's Web	Immersion Youth Repertory	2021
Urinetown	Immersion Youth Repertory	2021
Tomato Plant Girl	Rochester Civic Theatre	2021
The Secret Comedy of Women: Girls Only	Rochester Civic Theatre	2020
The Syringa Tree	Rochester Civic Theatre	2020
Romeo and Juliet	Rochester Civic Theatre	2020
Les Miserables	Immersion Youth Repertory	2019
Honk JR	Immersion Youth Repertory	2019
Villain's Lament	Immersion Youth Repertory	2019
Legally Blonde	Immersion Youth Repertory	2018
Once Upon a Mattress	Immersion Youth Repertory	2018
Shrek: The Musical	Rochester Civic Theatre	2018
The Addams Family	Rochester Civic Theatre	2017
Into the Woods	Immersion Youth Repertory	2016
Sound Design		

Souna Design

It's A Wonderful Life	Rochester Civic Theatre	2020
Constellations	Rochester Civic Theatre	2020
The Addams Family	Rochester Civic Theatre	2017

Awards

2010 Marlowe Award for Best Ensemble - Susan in [title of show]

2009 Ovation Award for Best Ensemble – Gladys in Skin of our Teeth

2009 Marlowe Award for Best Supporting Actress in a Drama – Mary Warren in *The Crucible*

2009 Ovation Nomination for Best Supporting Actress in a Drama – Mary Warren in The Crucible

2008 Ovation Nomination for Best Supporting Actress in a Comedy – Sorel Bliss in Hay Fever

Experience

Managing Director of the Rochester Civic Theatre - 2020 - Present Founding member and Executive Director of Immersion Youth Repertory - 2016 to Present Founding member of the Denver Museum of Nature and Science Enacting program - 2004-2014 Member of the Bug Children's Theatre Series - 2004-2008

Education

Attended the University of Colorado at Boulder: Bachelor of Fine Arts Program of Theatre Performance

Acting/Directing: Sean Kelley, Candace Taylor, Lee Potts, Lynn Nichols, Dennis Elkins

Voice/Speech: Candace Taylor, Lynn Nichols Singing: John Davis, Beth Bright, Jeremy Sortore

Mask/Lecoq: Johnathan Becker